I IN'I Suenmn. Course Fees & Payment Options 2026

€ - Euro

BTEC Level 4 Diploma in Professional Nutrition & Health Coaching

Course format Tuition fee if Total fee if paid Monthly
' paid in full in monthly Instalments
_ . instalments
Nutrition & Hef'alth Coaching £3825 £3,825 €1050 followed
Online i by 3x€925

Course format Tuition fee if Total fee if paid Monthly
paid in full inmonthly Instalments
: ; : instalments
Nutrition & Heglth Coaching s £3400 £3400 £920 followed
Online . by £827x3
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IINH Terms & Conditions:

1. Fees include all registration fees for awarding bodies (Pearson), course material, tutorials, student
clinics, access to learning website and library 2. A non-refundable deposit of €1,050 (£920/$1125) is
used to hold your place on the course. If you opt out of the course before it commences the
remainder of your payment (less the deposit) can be refunded. Course fees are non-refundable once
course commences. 3. Instalments must be settled by the 15th of each month. 4. Course fees are non-
refundable once course commences. In the case of deferrals a €350 (£305) re- enrolment fee applies.
If paying in instalments, your payment plan will restart from the point it stopped. For any queries
relating to fees or courses, please call +447586185336 or +353899745321 or email
admissions@iinh.net.
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